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AS 4052.000 - Multitool for AX, VX

Multifunctional tool. Ideal for handling and mounting AX enclosures and VX doors.
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AS 4052.000

Multifunctional tool. Ideal for handling and mounting AX enclosures
and VX doors.

Load capacity max. 40 kg (lift door)

Cutting of packaging (tapes and foil)

Enclosure key (double-bit)

Installation and dismantling of hinge pins with AX enclosures
Temporary door stay for AX sheet steel enclosures

Safe installation and removal of VX doors

Magnet for securing drawings to enclosure surfaces

Bottle opener function

Door lift function: Stainless steel
Double-bit: Die-cast zinc

Mounting aid for hinge pins: Die-cast zinc
Door stay: Die-cast zinc

Blade: Stainless steel blade

Handle: Plastic

Handle: Anthracite and Rittal Power Pink
1 pc(s).

0.3

0.31

82055980

4028177957572

EC011837

EC011837

21045090



