

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4052.000

Multitool

State: 29/1/2026 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



AS 4052.000 - Multitool for AX, VX

Multifunctional tool. Ideal for handling and mounting AX enclosures and VX doors.

Features

Model No.	AS 4052.000
Product description	Multifunctional tool. Ideal for handling and mounting AX enclosures and VX doors.
Technical specifications	Load capacity max. 40 kg (lift door)
Function principle	Cutting of packaging (tapes and foil) Enclosure key (double-bit) Installation and dismantling of hinge pins with AX enclosures Temporary door stay for AX sheet steel enclosures Safe installation and removal of VX doors Magnet for securing drawings to enclosure surfaces Bottle opener function
Material	Door lift function: Stainless steel Double-bit: Die-cast zinc Mounting aid for hinge pins: Die-cast zinc Door stay: Die-cast zinc Blade: Stainless steel blade Handle: Plastic
Colour	Handle: Anthracite and Rittal Power Pink
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.3
Gross weight	0.31
Customs tariff number	82055980
EAN	4028177957572
ETIM 9	EC011837
ETIM 8	EC011837
ECLASS 8.0	21045090